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2017 Dates
Sunday 1st January – New Year’s Day
Monday 2nd January – Start of Term 2
Thursday 23rd March – End of term 2
Sunday 26th March – Thursday 6th April – Spring Camp
Sunday 9th April – Start of Term 3
Monday 24th April – Israa & Miraj
Monday 26th – Wednesday 28th June – Eid al Fitr
Thursday 29th June – End of Term 3 
Sunday 2nd July – Thursday 24th August – Summer Camp
Thursday 31st August – Arafat Day
Friday 1st September - Sunday 3rd September – Eid Al Adha
Monday 4th September – Start of Term 1

2016 Dates
Sun 28th August - First Day of Term
Sun 11th September– Tues 13th September – Eid Al Adha
Sun 2nd October – Hijri New Year
Weds 30th November – Martyrs Day
Mon 12th December – Prophet Muhammed’s Birthday
Thurs 15th December – End of Term 1
Sun 18th December – Thurs 29th December – Winter 
Camp (Closed on Sun 25th)


